PF 2 01 951 011
Plain threaded union R PVC-U
d
[mm]
R
[inch]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
H
[mm]
Z
[mm]
F
[inch]
E
[mm]
25 3∕4 16 RV0BMP25C 10 100 0.078 19 16.3 44 3 1 1∕4 52
32 1 16 RV0BMP32D 40 - 0.102 22 19.1 48 3 1 1∕2 59
40 1 1∕4 16 RV0BMP40E 40 - 0.163 26 21.4 54 3 2 72
50 1 1∕2 16 RV0BMP50F 60 - 0.220 31 22.0 58 3 2 1∕4 79
50 2 16 RV0BMP50G 60 - 0.260 31 26.0 58 3 2 1∕4 79
63 2 16 RV0BMP63G 36 - 0.375 38 26.0 66 3 2 3∕4 96
Datasheet